JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY

Department of Commerce
End Semester (Odd) University Examination 2024

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR 1* YEAR (SEM-I), 2" YEAR (SEM-III) & 3" YEAR (SEM-V) B.Com

11" December 2023

Day Date Time: 10:00 am onwards -
]“ Year an Year 3rd Year
Wednesday 03.01.2024 Corporate Accounting (COM301) - OLD
SYLLABUS
Human Resource Management (COM301)
Thursday 04.01.2024 Financial Accounting (COM101) - OLD
SYLLABUS
Financial Accounting (COMI101)
Friday 05.01.2024 Income Tax & GST Law & Practices (COM302)
Monday 08.01.2024 Micro Economics (COM103) - OLD SYLLABUS Corporate Tax Planning (COM 503/ 504: DSE
(A):2)
Micro Economics (COM102)
Tuesday 09.01.2024 Management Principles & Application (COM303)
Wednesday 10.01.2024 Environmental Studies (COM104) - OLD
SYLLABUS
Environmental Studies & Sustainable
Development (COM103)
Thursday 11.01.2024 Business Statistics (COM304)
Saturday 13.01.2024 Business Law (COM102) - OLD SYLLABUS
Communicative English (COM104)
Tuesday 16.01.2024 Tally ERP9 (COM105) (Computer Lab 1 & 2) Principle of Marketing (COMS501)
(GROUP A: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm, Group B:
01:30 pm to 04:30 pm)
Wednesday 17.01.2024 Tally ERP9 (COM105) (Computer Lab 1 & 2) Fundamentals of Financial Management
(GROUP C: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm, Group D: (COM502)
01:30 pm to 04:30 pm)
Thursday 18.01.2024 Term Paper & Seminar (COM305) - GROUP A Management Accounting (COMS03 / 504 DSE
’ (A): 1)
Friday 19.01.2024 Term Paper & Seminar (COM305) - GROUP B Accounting Theory & Standards (COMS503 / 504:
DSE (A): 3)
Monday 22.01.2024 Term Paper & Seminar (COM305) - GROUP C Banking & Insurance (COMS503 / 504: DSE (A):
4)
Wednesday 24.01.2024 Term Paper & Seminar (COM305) - GROUP D Consumer Affairs & Consumer Care (COMS503 /
504: DSE (A): 5)
Thursday 25.01.2024 Financial Markets, Institutions & Financial
Services (COM 503 / 504: DSE (A): 6)
Tuesday 13.02.2024 Community Engagement & Service (COM106)
GROUP A
Thursday 15.02.2024 Community Engagement & Service (COM106)
GROUP B '
Friday 16.02.2024 Community Engagement & Service (COM106)
GROUP C
Monday 19.02.2024 Community Engagement & Service (COM106) ®
GROUP D Fa
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